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Harassment, Intimidation 
and Bullying Update 

For several years, the Piscataway School District has had strict policies in 
place to prevent bullying and respond to reported incidents.  In accor-
dance with a new law that is effective September 1, 2011 the district 
adopted a new policy (File Code 5131.1) and established school-based anti-
bullying teams to address this issue. 
 
Policy 5131.1 – Harassment, Intimidation and Bullying 
For a complete, printable copy of this policy, click here.   
 

District Anti-Bullying Coordinator:    David B. Rubin, Esq.   
       Phone: (732)572-2289 X 2524
       drubin@pway.org   

School Specialists 
Each school has a designated Anti-bullying Specialist as follows: 

Arbor Intermediate School Robyn Rosenthal 732-752-8652 rrosenthal@pway.org 

Conackamack Middle School Dr. Kelvin Rogers 732-699-1577 krogers@pway.org 

Eisenhower Elementary School Laura Heimlich 732-752-1801 lheimlich@pway.org 

Grandview Elementary School Heather Blumert 732-752-2501 hblumert@pway.org 

King Intermediate School Dr. Allison Oliveira 732-699-1563 aoliveira@pway.org 

Knollwood Elementary School Sue Manley 732-885-1528 smanley@pway.org 

Piscataway High School Theresa Edmondson 732-981-0700 tedmondson@pway.org 

Quibbletown Middle School Dr. Beth Barbarasch 732-752-0444 bbarbarasch@pway.org 

Randolphville Elementary School Dr. Olga Diamantis 732-699-1573 odiamantis@pway.org 

Schor Middle School Kathryn Garcia 732-752-4457 kgarcia@pway.org  
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